
Gäddisregattan 2018

Segel Sällskapet Gäddviken

SRS Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Class SRS Club Bana
1

Bana
2

Bana 3 Distans Total Nett

1st Henrik Janmark Disa 124 SRS 0.952 SSK 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 5.0 3.0

2nd Manne Norrhäll Avec 114 SRS 0.952 NYSS (2.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 5.0

3rd Lars
Salomonsson

Mathilda
II

3378 SRS 0.955 SSG 4.0 3.0 3.0 (8.0
DNC)

18.0 10.0

4th Anders Lindved M 134 SRS 1.007 VGSS 3.0 (7.0) 4.0 4.0 18.0 11.0

5th Ted Lundberg Hexan 1201 SRS 1.003 TRASS 5.0 4.0 5.0 (8.0
DNC)

22.0 14.0

6th Per Pettersson Vivere 355 SRS 0.958 SSG 6.0 6.0 (8.0
DNF)

3.0 23.0 15.0

7th Göran Svensson Exodus 6188 SRS 0.985 SSG (7.0) 5.0 6.0 5.0 23.0 16.0

Bana 1  SRS Class  20180818

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 110600

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Class SRS Club Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Henrik Janmark Disa 124 SRS 0.952 SSK 110600 11:50:57 0:44:57 0:42:48 1.0

2 Manne Norrhäll Avec 114 SRS 0.952 NYSS 110600 11:51:21 0:45:21 0:43:10 2.0

3 Anders Lindved M 134 SRS 1.007 VGSS 110600 11:49:00 0:43:00 0:43:18 3.0

4 Lars Salomonsson Mathilda II 3378 SRS 0.955 SSG 110600 11:54:09 0:48:09 0:45:59 4.0

5 Ted Lundberg Hexan 1201 SRS 1.003 TRASS 110600 11:53:17 0:47:17 0:47:26 5.0

6 Per Pettersson Vivere 355 SRS 0.958 SSG 110600 11:57:51 0:51:51 0:49:40 6.0

7 Göran Svensson Exodus 6188 SRS 0.985 SSG 110600 11:56:56 0:50:56 0:50:10 7.0

Bana 2  SRS Class  20180818

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 124000

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Class SRS Club Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Henrik Janmark Disa 124 SRS 0.952 SSK 124000 13:23:30 0:43:30 0:41:25 1.0

2 Manne Norrhäll Avec 114 SRS 0.952 NYSS 124000 13:23:43 0:43:43 0:41:37 2.0

3 Lars Salomonsson Mathilda II 3378 SRS 0.955 SSG 124000 13:24:05 0:44:05 0:42:06 3.0

4 Ted Lundberg Hexan 1201 SRS 1.003 TRASS 124000 13:23:38 0:43:38 0:43:46 4.0

5 Göran Svensson Exodus 6188 SRS 0.985 SSG 124000 13:25:34 0:45:34 0:44:53 5.0

6 Per Pettersson Vivere 355 SRS 0.958 SSG 124000 13:27:05 0:47:05 0:45:06 6.0

7 Anders Lindved M 134 SRS 1.007 VGSS 124000 13:28:50 0:48:50 0:49:11 7.0

Bana 3  SRS Class  20180818

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 140400



  gaddviken.se 

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Class SRS Club Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Henrik Janmark Disa 124 SRS 0.952 SSK 140400 14:47:53 0:43:53 0:41:47 1.0

2 Manne Norrhäll Avec 114 SRS 0.952 NYSS 140400 14:48:13 0:44:13 0:42:06 2.0

3 Lars Salomonsson Mathilda II 3378 SRS 0.955 SSG 140400 14:48:40 0:44:40 0:42:39 3.0

4 Anders Lindved M 134 SRS 1.007 VGSS 140400 14:47:33 0:43:33 0:43:51 4.0

5 Ted Lundberg Hexan 1201 SRS 1.003 TRASS 140400 14:48:07 0:44:07 0:44:15 5.0

6 Göran Svensson Exodus 6188 SRS 0.985 SSG 140400 14:50:05 0:46:05 0:45:24 6.0

7 Per Pettersson Vivere 355 SRS 0.958 SSG     DNF   8.0

Distans  SRS Class  20180819

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 101000

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Class SRS Club Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Manne Norrhäll Avec 114 SRS 0.952 NYSS 101000 12:15:10 2:05:10 1:59:10 1.0

2 Henrik Janmark Disa 124 SRS 0.952 SSK 101000 12:15:31 2:05:31 1:59:30 2.0

3 Per Pettersson Vivere 355 SRS 0.958 SSG 101000 12:26:56 2:16:56 2:11:11 3.0

4 Anders Lindved M 134 SRS 1.007 VGSS 101000 12:24:19 2:14:19 2:15:15 4.0

5 Göran Svensson Exodus 6188 SRS 0.985 SSG 101000 12:27:33 2:17:33 2:15:29 5.0

6 Lars Salomonsson Mathilda II 3378 SRS 0.955 SSG     DNC   8.0

6 Ted Lundberg Hexan 1201 SRS 1.003 TRASS     DNC   8.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 8

DNF Started but did not finish 8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 
www.sailwave.com

http://gaddviken.se/
http://www.sailwave.com/

